Releases - April 14, 2016

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

139311
283272
282941
269256
282340
281440
255599
279305
270896
260159
267109
255474
193688
261485
164878
246300
282158

Dunaway
Kiehl
Amey
Baker
Sacerich
Smith
Marcum
Long
Gibson
Wilson
Wilkerson
Massey
Keabler
Johnson
Muse

Gill
Brown

James
Anthony
Ciara
Darren
James
Donshea
Richard
Jonathon
Brian
Phebe
Jeremy
Miranda
Ronda
Tischelle
John
Michael
Steven

Frank
Lee

James
Anthony

Cole
P
Arron

Kay
Rae

M

Paul

R
Thomas

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court

Released From

Northpoint Training Center
Fayette County Det. Cntr
Fayette County Det. Cntr
Montgomery County Jail
Butler County Jail
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Eastern KY Corr. Complex
Eastern KY Corr. Complex
Clay County Jail

Simpson County Jail

Hart County Jail

Hardin County Jail

Warren County Jail
Daviess County Det. Cntr
Hopkins County Jail
Webster County Jail

Bullitt County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)

Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



