DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
139311 Dunaway	James	Frank	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Northpoint Training Center	Class B (10 - 20 years)
283272 Kiehl	Anthony	Lee	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Fayette County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
282941 Amey	Ciara		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Fayette County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
269256 Baker	Darren	James	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Montgomery County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
282340 Sacerich	James	Anthony	Shock Probation Began - In State	Butler County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
281440 Smith	Donshea		Shock Probation Began - In State	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
255599 Marcum	Richard	Cole	Shock Probation Began - In State	Eastern KY Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
279305 Long	Jonathon	Р	Shock Probation Began - In State	Eastern KY Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
270896 Gibson	Brian	Arron	Shock Probation Began - In State	Clay County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
260159 Wilson	Phebe		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Simpson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
267109 Wilkerson	Jeremy		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Hart County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
255474 Massey	Miranda	Kay	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Hardin County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
193688 Keabler	Ronda	Rae	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
261485 Johnson	Tischelle	М	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
164878 Muse	John	Paul	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Hopkins County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
246300 Gill	Michael	R	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Webster County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
282158 Brown	Steven	Thomas	Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court	Bullitt County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)